Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 2
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
Jornada 3
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
16/11/2025
16/11/2025
Jornada 4
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
23/11/2025
02/12/2025

Equip
AT VALLES A

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

2025/2026
Futbol set
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup 2 la Fase

EC GRANOLLERS
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
ESC LA SALLE PREM A
CF MONTMELO UE S8
CE STA EULALIA

CE LLERONA

FC CARDEDEU S8 B
CF PONENT B

CF CALDES
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CE LLINARS A

CF PONENT A

CE STA EULALIA

CF MONTMELO UE S8
ESC LA SALLE PREM A
AT VALLES A

CF PONENT A

CE LLERONA

LLICA D'AMUNT CE
FC CARDEDEU S8 B
CF PONENT B

CF PONENT A

CF CALDES

CE LLINARS A

CF MONTMELO UE S8
FC CARDEDEU S8 B

CE LLERONA

ESC LA SALLE PREM A

CE LLINARS A

CF PONENT B

CF CALDES

FC CARDEDEU S8 B
CF PONENT A

AT VALLES A

LLICA D'AMUNT CE

CE STA EULALIA

EC GRANOLLERS

CF MONTMELO UE S8
CE LLERONA

ESC LA SALLE PREM A

FC CARDEDEU S8 B
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
CF PONENT B

CE LLINARS A

EC GRANOLLERS
CF CALDES

CE STA EULALIA

ESC LA SALLE PREM A
EC GRANOLLERS

CE LLERONA

AT VALLES A

CF MONTMELO UE S8
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12-1
0-1
9-2
5-4
1-4
2-6

0-12
4-0
3-0
5-3
5-1
6-1

6-0
6-5
4-1
2-6
1-5
2-13

GF
18
30
31
16
25
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CF PONENT A
LLICA D'AMUNT CE
CE STA EULALIA
CF CALDES

CE LLINARS A

CF PONENT B

EC GRANOLLERS
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